ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
«Веселые старты»

Ссылки: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uyv0iI9NLWPobm_1hn4aA1zL-uvIo0Ov/view?usp=sharing (МБДОУ № 17)
                   https://vk.com/club215839162?w=wall-215839162_591%2Fall (МБДОУ № 43)
                     https://cloud.mail.ru/public/UsjA/F7Pb9ygNC
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	МБДОУ № 3
	Гуща Вова
Иванов Паша
Кривоносова Мирослава
Спиченков Данил
Торчакова Алена
Тропина Алина
	Изранова Светлана Сергеевна
	00:47:27
	00:34:76
	01:01:99
	02:24:04
	

	МБДОУ № 18
	Зельманович Максим
Максимова Мария
Мясников Богдан
Нестерова Агата
Удовиченко Софья
Фофанов Тимофей
	Лошагина Марина Александровна
	00:41:23
	00:31:67
	01:01:97
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	МБДОУ № 34
	Зинченко Марк
Ишутин Семен
Малышев Родион
Голотина Лиза
Калашникова Настя
Бузмакова Софья
	Игнатьева Наталья Ивановна
	00:33:32
	00:23:52
	00:47:81
	01:44:65
	I

	МБДОУ № 39
	Зинченко Максим
Ларионова Анна
Нуралиев Руслан
Орлов Богдан
Шарафутдинова Алина
Ширяева Настя
	Шишкина Татьяна Николаевна
	00:45:26
	00:30:63
	01:06:54
	02:22:43
	

	МБДОУ № 46
	Шиянов Савелий
Козяйкин Матвей
Кузнецов Данил
Кузнецова Юля
Пашкова Алена
Волкова Лена
	Зелинская Евгения Сергеевна
	00:45:61
	00:31:31
	01:01:94
	02:18:86
	

	МБДОУ № 41
	Квасников Матвей
Невзоров Арсений
Чугунов Дима
Хамлатова Злата
Зыкова Женя
Куделькина Алена
	Емельянова Елена Николаевна
	00:41:35
	00:32:00
	01:01:27
	02:14:62
	

	МБДОУ № 6
	Слепченко Алена
Умарова Алиса
Суржикова Оливия
Федосеенков Давид
Карташов Саша
Олейников Егор
	Юлдашева Елизавета Витальевна
	00:39:35
	00:32:14
	00:53:65
	02:05:14
	

	МБДОУ № 27
	Зинченко Илья
Ерастов Иван
Кравченко Руслан
Волобуева Вера
Волгина Полина
Шевнина Катя 
	Окунева Марина Петровна
Чернова Валентина Владимировна
	00:39:74
	00:30:03
	00:57:32
	02:07:09
	

	МБДОУ № 55
	Аржанова Алина
Бжицких Миша
Дойчик Дарья
Иванов Костя
Мустафа Катарина
Михайлов Артур
	Останина Наталья Вячеславовна
	00:35:85
	00:26:30
	00:49:79
	01:51:94
	II

	МБДОУ № 24
	Березина Света
Слинькова Кира
Толстякова Настя
Бахарев Кирилл
Енютин Ярослав
Мутовкин Игорь
	Гуленина Ольга Александровна
	00:41:61
	00:29:80
	00:59:29
	02:10:70
	

	МБДОУ № 22
	Камкин Сергей
Кулакова Анна
Новоселова Анна
Мартынова Вика
Пурвин Артем
Савинов Лев
	Кондрашова Елена Анатольевна
	00:37:04
	00:28:70
	00:52:22
	01:57:96
	III

	МБДОУ № 44
	Алыпова Николь
Ошлыков Аким
Кичеев Даниил
Нагайцев Костя
Наумова Эльмира
Наумова Алина
	Воробина Елена Викторовна
	00:41:23
	00:29:93
	01:03:55
	02:14:71
	

	МБДОУ № 45
	Брагин Никита
Кононов Богдан
Зубков Артем
Кукарских Лиза
Нагайченко Мирослава
Никитина Вика
	Киселева Анжелика Юрьевна
	00:38:12
	00:27:95
	00:53:38
	01:59:45
	

	МБДОУ № 37
	Аушева Настя
Боксбергер Ваня
Гурьева Настя
Курепина София
Лисовский Андрей
Кулешов Артем
	Морозова Альбина Вадимовна
	00:43:60
	00:33:58
	01:00:94
	02:18:12
	

	МБДОУ № 38
	Громолюк Мария
Ермаков Саша
Мукечеков Артем
Андреев Мирон
Легостаева Виктория
Скрипка Виктория
	Мильчакова Наталья Геннадьевна
	00:41:40
	00:29:98
	00:58:49
	02:09:87
	

	МБДОУ № 40
	Кожанов Леонид
Карташов Матвей
Фугару Владислав
Глейкина Марьяна
Сушенцова Валерия
Воротникова Анна
	Дриндар Наталья Васильевна
	00:45:31
	00:30:58
	01:02:19
	02:18:08
	

	МБДОУ № 28
	Жуланова Алина
Прошкевич София
Белова Василиса
Машкинцев Артем
Мусатов Артем
Тюгаев Станислав
	Носкова Елена Викторовна
	00:37:50
	00:29:47
	00:59:70
	02:06:67

	Сады, снимающие эстафеты на своей территории

	МБДОУ № 43
	Кузнецова Алиса
Щербекова Сумая
Замула Ева
Холод Абдулло
Горелов Платон
Меньшиков Матвей
	
	
	
	
	
	

	МБДОУ № 17
	Волков Макар
Иванов Федор
Нуштаева Лена
Приходько Егор
Рац Вика
Широкова Алина
	Гимадиева Гульнара Мансуровна
	00:45:04
	00:31:00
	00:57:65
	02:13:69
	



